
DIVISION 
LOCAL 	-DIRECTION 

2-0127 
5-6838 
2-8252 
6-5074 
2-9939 
2-2650 
6-2675 
2-8889 
5-7234 

(59)3-7064 
2-8005 

(59)3-4150 
5-2730 
5-7800 
6-5293 
6-9175 
5-3645 
2-7656 

- 6-1779 
6-4376' 
5-7729 
5-7631 

(59)3-7230 
• 2-0515 

5-4750 
(59)3-5547 

5 ,-1851 
2-5359 
6-3969 
2 ,-4174 
2-7687 
5-4998 
5-6474 
2-8371 
5-7620' 

(59)3-7232 
29284 

, 2-8869 
• 2-8433 

(59)3-5875 
5-6474 
5-8526 

(59)3-7014 
(59)3-7233 

6- 294 2 
 5-7032 

(59)3-6578 
6-7350 
5-1851 
5-9803 
2-3866' 
2-2543 
2-9892 

•• 6-6398 
(59)3-5798 

6-6058 
2-8382 

(59)3-6047 
(59)3-6770 
- 6-6292 

2-1642 
(59)3-7232 

6-3908 

AFFG 
APRE 
GAM 
AFFI 
.FAN 
ACTI 
AFFV 
APL 
FPO 
FID 
ACTV 
0/USSEA 
MIN 
EIP 
'FAC 
'ACIK 
FAR 
FIA 	. 
ACI 
CSOG 
FPO 
FPO 
FPO 
APR 
ACPW 
'F PO 
'MIN 
FA PC  
ARP 
APRO. 
ACLC 
AFFP 
AMS 
AFFG 
FPO 
FPO 
ESS 
GAA 
ACT 
IMÇ 

- APOS 
ESE 
FIE 
ÉPO 

-AFFP 
FPO 
ACIC 
GPL 
MIN 
EAP 
ACTC 
FPO 
FPO 
APOS 
ACIX 
ACPW 
COP 
IMS 
iMOP 
UN° 
ACTE 
FPO 
ARDC 

663-3928 
741-6557 
770-0386 
521-1664 
233-2154 

745-1121 
746-9725 
561-1085 
829-8896 
729-0055 
234-2994 
746-6358 
568-5605 

• 232-9244 
• 745-7472' 

526-1062 
234-6957 
663-3248 
'643-2941 
568-1948 
568-8164 
741-6796 

777-8024 

235-9194 
225-6028 
568-7270 
837-1059 

232-5619 
722.-8780 
i324-5225 
741-8369 
232-6513 

• NAME 
NOM 

Pearcé-Ronald 
Pearson  L 
Pelletier M 
Pelletier Mme  S 
Périard G 
Perras M 
Perrault B R 
Perrier.Mile B 
Perrier D 
Perrin Miss Jane 
Peters K 
Philion Mlle Suzanne 
Phillips M B 
Phillips R J 
Picard" Jean-Pakil 
Piccolino F 
Pichette M M 

- Pierce Mrs S 
Piffard'Mile J M 
Pigeon Lynn 
Pilon'Miss C 
Pilon Miss S 	- 
Pilon Miss S M"L' 
Pinnaclè T J • ' 

• Pitre Miss D 
Plante R 

• Ploùffe à 
• PloUrde Roger . 
PlOwman-R  K ' 
POchopsky L C 
Poiriér'Daniel 
Poiriér d P 
Poirier Lori 
Poirier Louise • 
Poirier Mrs L 
Poltras Mrs S 
Pollack - Ms A 	• 
Polman G H 
Pothier Mlle LUcille 
Potter'G R 
POtvin Rachel 	- 
Poulin Mrs J  
Powies John 
Pratt D 
Pratt Miss W 
Prescott Mrs H 
PrestOn C E 

• Preston D F 
Prevost 'Doriane-
Priest.W R 
Proctor W 
Pronk H, 
PrOnovost Mme p. 
Proulx'Jacques " 
ProUix Mme D 
Proulx Mrs Sandra ' 
Prud'homme Mlle C 
Psutka F H 
Puddester R 
Puddington J D 
Pugh K B 

• Pugin J 
pynenburg M  

ROOM 
PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

C7 270 
C4 270 
A2 182 
C7 183 
C5 241 
Al 124 
C7 262 
C2 121 
Dl 
C5 126 
Al 166 
A8 
A10 
A3 165 
C5 180 • 
C3 CORE 
C5 290 
85  234 
AG 248 
C2  268  
Dl 
Dl 
Dl 

.C4130 
A3 270 
D2 
A10 
C5 214- 
C3 238 
C4 136 
B1 147 
C7 140 
B4 204 
C7 270 
Dl 
Dl • 
A6 112 
A2 210 
Al 218 
C2146  ' 
B4 204 	776-5930, 
A6 210 
C5 130 
Dl 
C7 140 
DI 	• 777-0991 
A6 261 	226-3449 
A5 220 	232-1802 
A10 	23.46714 
C6 228 	5215730 
AG 145 	684-0764 
Dl 
D2 	233-9536 -  
B4 204 	819-986-8138 
AG 281 
A6 252 
Al 103 
C2 151 
C2 120 
A3 236 	5237116 • 
AG 192 - 	746-8 822: 
Dl 	7715080 
C3 222 

238-8758 
824-6363 

235-9931 
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